附件2：
          学院学生教学信息员名单汇总表
（       －       学年度）
	序号
	姓名
	性别
	专业班级
	QQ号
	联系电话

	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	2
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	3
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	4
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	5
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	6
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	7
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	8
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	9
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	10
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	11
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	12
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	

	16 
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　


注：此表一式两份，一份学院自留备案，一份上交质量监督处。
学院（盖章）：              填表人：              时间：  年   月   日
1

